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Help Complete
the Circle...

Renew, Recycle,
Reuse

Buy recycled
products
when you shop

LANDR,COMMERCIAL Opportunities

Stock Realty and Auction Company
Your “WE SELL” Team

Land

o 316 Acres Cropland & Grass W/Improvements
SHERIDAN Co. ( $442,000)
Directions: Approx. 2 E. of Grinnell & 2 1/2 N. to Homestead

+4+++++
4172 Section of Grass with New Home & Improvements
= Sherman Co. ($398,000)
Directions: Hwy 27 to Sherman / Cheyenne Co. Line, 2E. & 1 12N..

il ++++++
>x<l99 2 Acres Cropland & Grass GOVE Co. ($220,000)

Directions: 6 miles S. and 1 mile W. of Grainfield on Highway 23
*576 Co. Rd M. — Approx. 8 ;Eigjﬁiettions: SW of Levant
3 bedroom home, with several out-buildings, detached two car grg,
($125,000) +44 444
%264 Acres irrigated, Gove County, KS. Directions: 1.5 miles East of
Campus ($2,567/Ac.)

LAND IS SELLING!!
Call today for FREE Market Analysis of Value on your land.

Commercial

* Investment Property. 2BR Duplex with garages. 1280 & 1282 W 6th.

($112,500) Call MollyOhveJrF 4

*¢ Duplex close to school. Reduced Pnce Make Offer. 340 & 350 N. Grant.
Call Molly Oliver. bt

*101 Grant, Atwood, KS. Commercial Bus. ($33O 000) Call Terry Stover

+H++ 4+
#105 N. 4th, Atwood, KS. 3,000 squdre foot building ($45,000) Call Terry Stover.

+H+ 4+
#3509 N 5th, Atwood, KS. Storage/mfg Bu11d1ng ($85,000) w/24 unit storage

building. ($199,900) Call Terry Stover

++++
*2,583 Sq. Ft. Bldg. W/corner Jot. Great location/convience store.

900 E. 4th, Colby, KS (185,000)
Auction

Stock’s Full Team of “YELLOW SHIRTS” & Experience
want to handle your next Auction...
Call the “WE SELL” TEAM.

*Call one of the Stock Team Agents®

Terry Stover: 785-626-2082  Molly Oliver: 785-462-5203
Johnny Crist: 620-272-1207  Ron Stock: 402-649-3705
Mark Stock: 402-276-2077

i STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
K 390 N. Franklin, Ste. 100, Colby, KS 67701

www.stockrealtyandauction.com

“We Sell* 785-460-SOLD (7653)
QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS

Rexrorp HomE
Almost like new and lots
of exterior space around
you. 3 BR, 2 bath.

100 Ohio St.

$76,500

BRrewsTeR HOME
Ranch style home with
| 5 bedrooms. Open floor,
plan. Seller wants offer.
212 lowa
$75,500

BRrewsTer HOME [*

Affordable and attrac-
tive 3 BR home with 2
car garage/shop.

309 Rock Island

Brick Ranch 5 BR, 3 bath
home. Full bsmt & 2-caf]
-] 9rg. Offer wanted.

1125 Maize
$56,000 $119,500
N EWER ON MARKET L CONTEMPOARY CHARM
One-level of fantastic 1] You must call Molly and
living space. Lots of up- o view this one of a kind
grades. Geat yard. “1 home. 5 BR, 3 bath and
875 S. Lincoln ' 2 car garage.
$79,500 1809 Harvey Ct.
$149,500
A A ’
2 BRunits on quite street. ; %‘ ,& i § \I(T)(ST%LL? S\IltE 5‘ i‘(levv?R:(f'li s
Perfect investment prop- e ~ | B restored traditional 2-
erty or live on one side. : story. It's beautiful.
1280 & 1282 W. 6th 240 Court
$112,500 $135,000
Why RenT? Under
You can own this 2 BR
cottage with 2 car garage ContraCt
on large corner lot. L In TWO
785 W. Summit
$39,900 Weeks!

745 W. Cherry

MakEe AN OFFER

Yesteryear charmer 5 |

BR’s, 2 baths large cor-
ner lot.
685 N. Court
$57,000

e |

Howes ARe seLL-
ING AND BUYERS ARE
LOOKING. MOLLY WILL
DO FREE HOME MARKET

460-7653

“ Call”
Molly

MOLLY J.
OLIVER o

Residential A

Specialist
462-6133 (res.)

Molly says “Go to our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com

to view great virtual tours on all listings.”

785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318

ko
|| sSTRek

e e RESIDENTIAL SPECIALIST e~ [E
STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS 67701 « www.stockrealtyandauction.com

* NOTICE °
AD RATES

For Classified Word ads are

as follows:

1-2 days
3-4 days
5-9 days
10-14 day

Monthly (tfn)

25¢*/word
18¢/word
17¢/word

S 16¢/word
15¢/word

COUNTRY ADVOCATE

$9.45 for the first 15 words & 55¢
each additional word (per week).
Your ad will run 1 time in the Advo-
cate and 1 week in the sister paper
of your choice.
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00
NOON ON FRIDAY.
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